WEST BENGAL ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL

Present-

The Hon'ble Urmita Datta (Sen) Member (J) & Hon'ble P. Ramesh Kumar, Member (A)

CCP-08 of 2018(OA-989 OF 2014)

Dipali Bose & Anr. Vs	Dr. Ajay Chakraborty, D.H.S.W.B, H & F W Deptt.
-----------------------	---

Dipali Bose & Anr. <u>Vs</u> Dr. Ajay Chakraborty, D.H.S.W.B, H & F W Deptt.				
Serial No. and Date of order. 1	Order of t	he Tribur 2	nal with signature	Office action with date and dated signature of parties when necessary 3
05 13.12.2018	For the applicant	:	Mrs. Sonali Mitra, Learned Advocates.	
	For the respondent	:	Mr. Sankha Ghosh, Learned Advocate.	
		On the	prayer of learned counse	ıl
	for the applicant, ma		ljourned to 12.03.2019.	
	P. RAMESH KUMAR MEMBER(A)		URMITA DATTA (SEN) MEMBER (J)	
SC				

Form No. Bablu Majhi

Vs. Mr. Atri Bhattacharya, Pr. Secy., Home (Police) Deptt..

Serial No. and Date of order. 1	Order of the Tribunal with signature 2	Office action with date and dated signature of parties when necessary
1		3
Page /1		
<u>04</u> 13.12.2018		
13.12.2010		

Form No. Bablu Majhi

Vs. Mr. Atri Bhattacharya, Pr. Secy., Home (Police) Deptt..

Serial No. and Date of order. 1	Order of the Tribunal with signature 2	Office action with date and dated signature of parties when necessary 3
SC		
Page /2		
10		
14.09.2018		

Form No. Bablu Majhi

Vs.

Mr. Atri Bhattacharya, Pr. Secy., Home (Police) Deptt..

Serial No. and	Order of the Tribunal with signature	Office action with date
Date of order.	2	and dated signature
1		of parties when necessary 3
		3
Page /3		
10		
14.09.2018		

Form No. Bablu Majhi

Vs. Mr. Atri Bhattacharya, Pr. Secy., Home (Police) Deptt..

Serial No. and Date of order. 1	Order of the Tribunal with signature 2	Office action with date and dated signature of parties when necessary
P/4		
10 14.09.2018		

Form No. Bablu Majhi

Vs. Mr. Atri Bhattacharya, Pr. Secy., Home (Police) Deptt..

Serial No. and	Order of the Tribunal with signature	Office action with date and dated signature
Date of order.	2	of parties when necessary
1		3
P/5		
.,,,		
10		
14.09.2018		

Form No. Bablu Majhi

Vs.

Mr. Atri Bhattacharya, Pr. Secy., Home (Police) Deptt..

Serial No. and Date of order. 1	Order of the Tribunal with signature 2	Office action with date and dated signature of parties when necessary 3
sc		